PA4500S Series – Pump Assembly for Serial Counters
The PA4500S next generation pump assembly permits rapid deployment of
RS485 serial based particle counting systems. Available in versions
supporting from one to five particle counters, the PA4500S includes a power
supply, an MX6001 multifunction controller plus individual contactors and
overloads to drive pumps. For ultimate flexibility, the PA4500S offers up to
four individually controlled contactor/overload pairs supporting multiple
pumps*, so that particle counters can be driven uniquely or in groups. Where

• P2012S Serial interface particle counter (ABS plastic enclosure)
• W2216 Optional wall plate with quick connectors for RS485 serial and vacuum
Ordering Information
Item Description
PA4500S-XXXX   • Pump assembly for up to 4 pumps, each individually controlled, driving up to 5 ethernet particle
counters
The suffix ‘XXXX’ must be added to specify the pump combinations to be fitted on the base plate using the configurations
below:
0      No pump in this position
1      VT4.4 single-phase pump capable of driving 1 particle counter
3      VT4.16 single-phase pump capable of driving up to 3 particle counters**
5      VT4.25 single-phase pump capable of driving up to 5 particle counters**
For individually controlled pumps/particle counters, available in two versions:
Item Description
PA4500S-1100 To drive two VT4.4 pumps
PA4500S-1111  To drive four VT4.4 pumps
Examples for grouped control of pumps/particle counters:
Item Description
PA4500S-1130   Two VT4.4 pumps for individually controlled counters plus one VT4.16 for a group of up to 3 counters
PA4500S-1150 Two VT4.4 pumps for individually controlled counters plus one VT4.25 for a group of up to 3/4
counters with a maximum of 5 particle counters per pump skid
PA4500S-3300 Two VT4.16 pumps for two groups totalling 5 counters, i.e. one group of 2 counters plus one group of
3 counters
PA4500S-5000 Single VT4.25 pump for a group of up to 5 counters
* Pumps must be ordered separately using the above
configurations. Consult the sales office if in doubt.
** A five-way manifold block with 16mm quick-fit connectors will
be supplied.